
For Home and O�ce, Blusoda is Compact and
Delivers Professional-Level Performance.

Available Version:

With its functional design, Blusoda delivers great 
performance in a small space: it can dispense cold 
still water, cold sparkling water, at-room temperature 
and hot water up to 85°C (Hot version) for the                  
preparation of infusions and teas.

Ideal to meet the daily needs of 
hot drinks such as tea, co�ee, 
soups and other preparations 
that require hot water.

To ensure user safety,                      
the Hot version is equipped
with LED buttons that provide               
safety warnings.

Maximum hygiene and 
cutting-edge technology thanks 
to infrared rays.

To dispense, simply place your 
finger 1.5cm away from the 
panel and hold it until the end  
of dispensing.

Antibacterial protection systems I.T. Inox Touch
The stainless touch buttons o�er a 
superior user experience in terms of 
performance and cleanliness.

Touch Free VersionHot Version

The UVC Led Out lamps sterilize 
water, preventing the proliferation  
of bacteria, viruses and micro 
organisms.

For 15 years, Blupura has successfully expressed the 
desire to innovate the market through a vision focused on 
the synergy between made-in-Italy and uncompromising 
design and technology.

Bluesoda 30

Bluesoda 30 Fizz

Blusoda Hot 30

Blusoda Hot 30 Fizz

Bluesoda 45

Bluesoda 45 Fizz

261 x 499 x 418

261 x 499 x 418

261 x 499 x 418

261 x 499 x 418

318 x 499 x 470

318 x 499 x 470

Dimension W x D x H(mm)

30

30

30

30

45

45

Lt/hModel

25

25

27

31

29

31

Weight (kg)

276

276

276

329

329

Dispensing
area (mm)

Fizz Ambient Cold Hot

Made in Italy 



At home and in the o�ce, in bars, restaurants, and... everywhere! Blupura BOX models can be 
connected with either taps or advanced dispensing heads, thus making them the perfect solution 
for those seeking high performance and advanced functionality in a compact solution, yet preferring 
to “hide” the core of the dispenser for space or style reasons.

The perfect choice for anyone with 
limited space, who loves design and 
who doesn't want to compromise on 
the performance of a professional tap.

It can be equipped with Portion Control 
and the standard drip tray is already set 
up to be connected to the drain without 
the need for further holes.

Complete with portion control and 
made entirely from stainless steel 
(including the buttons), it can be 
combined with any type of                            
undercounter model.

It dispenses two types of water: cold
still and sparkling, or cold water and 
room-temperature water.

TAPS & BOX 

The under counter that o�ers a continuous
supply of 18 litres of water and that can
be combined with any type of tap.

The three dispensing options include cold 
water, room temperature water and sparkling 
water, while hot water is available in the                      
HOT version.

Box 60

Stainless
Steel

Gas 
R600

BDC Dry
Cooling

Ice
Bank

Gas 
R290

Stainless
Steel

Inox
Touch

Portion
control

GlassTouch
free

Energy
Saving

Stainless
Steel

Inox
Touch

Portion
control


