

For 15 years, Blupura has successfully expressed the desire to innovate the market through a vision focused on the synergy between made-in-Italy and uncompromising design and technology.



# BLUSiola

## For Home and Office, Blusoda is Compact and Delivers Professional-Level Performance.

With its functional design, Blusoda delivers great performance in a small space: it can dispense cold still water, cold sparkling water, at-room temperature and hot water up to 85°C (Hot version) for the preparation of infusions and teas.



Antibacterial protection systems

The UVC Led Out lamps sterilize water, preventing the proliferation of bacteria, viruses and micro organisms.



I.T. Inox Touch

The stainless touch buttons offer a superior user experience in terms of performance and cleanliness.

## Available Version:



### Hot Version

Ideal to meet the daily needs of hot drinks such as tea, coffee, soups and other preparations that require hot water.

To ensure user safety, the Hot version is equipped with LED buttons that provide safety warnings.



#### **Touch Free Version**

Maximum hygiene and cutting-edge technology thanks to infrared rays.

To dispense, simply place your finger 1.5cm away from the panel and hold it until the end of dispensing.

Model	Lt/h	Dimension W x D x H(mm)	Weight (kg)	Dispensing area (mm)	Fizz	Ambient	Cold	Hot
Bluesoda 30	30	261 x 499 x 418	25	276		•	•	
Bluesoda 30 Fizz	30	261 x 499 x 418	25		•	•	•	
Blusoda Hot 30	30	261 x 499 x 418	27	276		•	•	•
Blusoda Hot 30 Fizz	30	261 x 499 x 418	31	276		•	•	•
Bluesoda 45	45	318 x 499 x 470	29	329		•	•	
Bluesoda 45 Fizz	45	318 x 499 x 470	31	329	•	•		

# **TAPS & BOX**

At home and in the office, in bars, restaurants, and... everywhere! Blupura BOX models can be connected with either taps or advanced dispensing heads, thus making them the perfect solution for those seeking high performance and advanced functionality in a compact solution, yet preferring to "hide" the core of the dispenser for space or style reasons.









## Dluglass Tower

The perfect choice for anyone with limited space, who loves design and who doesn't want to compromise on the performance of a professional tap.

It can be equipped with Portion Control and the standard drip tray is already set up to be connected to the drain without the need for further holes.





















Complete with portion control and made entirely from stainless steel (including the buttons), it can be combined with any type of undercounter model.

It dispenses two types of water: cold still and sparkling, or cold water and room-temperature water.











## **Box 60**

The under counter that offers a continuous supply of 18 litres of water and that can be combined with any type of tap.

The three dispensing options include cold water, room temperature water and sparkling water, while hot water is available in the HOT version.















Better Ways of Living

670 Florentino Torres Street, Sta. Cruz, Manila T: +(632) 8733 8351 to 52 | M: +(63) 915 6024856



2/F Le Mar Ben II Building 747 San Bernardo Street, Sta. Cruz, Manila T: +(632) 8733 8353 to 56 | M: +(63) 917 55-CENIT (23648)





